freestanding storage & accessories
expansion casegoods price & application guide – May 26, 20251092
Xpress
B F R L
Tower with Full Solid Door
This tower combines closed file drawers, shelves or wardrobe storage in a full door
aesthetic.
WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 tower, 1 rectangular door, locks and keys (as specified), levelers, mounting hardware,
and accessories as listed below:
	 Interior Configuration
	 W	 S	 F
Adjustable Shelf	 1	 3 (66" or 72" h) or	 1 (66" or 72" h) or
		  4 (81" h)	 2 (81" h)
Fixed Shelf	 1 (81" h)	 n/a	 n/a
File Drawer	 n/a	 n/a	 2
15" Cross  File Bar	 n/a	 n/a	 2
Coat Hook (18" or 20" d) 	 2	 n/a	 n/a
Coat Rod (24" d)	  1	 n/a	 n/a
WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Multi-Functional Drawer (if applicable).
NOTES
When applicable, the 15" cross file bar is included and is installed along the depth only.
Additional shelves (BSHT) are available and must be specified separately.
File drawers accepts legal- and letter-size paper.
File drawer configurations must be attached to other furniture for stability.
Edge trim finish on door front always match door front finish.
Not all finishes are available as Xpress, Please see Xpress catalogue and/or specification
software for details.
(W) Wardrobe
(S) Shelves
(F) File Drawers
and Shelves
Depth18"
66" or
72"
81"
Interior
Configuration
F	� File Drawers
and Shelves
S	� Shelves
W	� Wardrobe
Depth
18, 20, 24
Width
18
Height
66, 72, 81
Door Swing
Direction
L	� Left Side
R	� Right Side
(Shown)
Door Front
Finish
Source Laminate
Grade 2 Laminate
(No Accents)
Flintwood
(No Cathedral)
Case Finish
Source Laminate
Flintwood
(No Cathedral)
Key Style
K	� Keyed Alike
R	� Keyed
Randomly
N	� No Lock
PRODUCT OPTIONS
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
BFRL F 24 18 72 R XG XG K
CUBE STYLE	 PRICING
	 SOURCE LAMINATE CASE FINISH		  FLINTWOOD CASE FINISH
	 DOOR FRONT FINISH
	 Source	 Grade 2		  Grade 2
	 Laminate	 Laminate	 Flintwood	 Laminate	 Flintwood
BFRLW181866	 1317	 1705	 1597	 4032	 3924
BFRLW181872	 1446	 1870	 1747	 4158	 4035
BFRLW181881	 1640	 2117	 1971	 4349	 4203
BFRLW201866	 1386	 1774	 1663	 4207	 4096
BFRLW201872	 1529	 1953	 1830	 4338	 4215
BFRLW201881	 1744	 2221	 2079	 4537	 4395
BFRLW241866	 1451	 1839	 1728	 4374	 4263
BFRLW241872	 1614	 2038	 1912	 4519	 4393
BFRLW241881	 1857	 2334	 2188	 4734	 4588
BFRLS181866	 1429	 1817	 1707	 4035	 3925
BFRLS181872	 1556	 1980	 1854	 4163	 4037
BFRLS181881	 1749	 2226	 2074	 4356	 4204
Pricing is continued on the following page.
1093expansion casegoods price & application guide – May 26, 2025
A P P L I C A T I O N  G U I D EI N D E X P R I C E  &  P R O D U C T  G U I D EW H A T  I S  E X P A N S I O N  C A S E G O O D S ?
Xpress
B F R L
Tower with Full Solid Door
(Continued)
CUBE STYLE	 PRICING
	 SOURCE LAMINATE CASE FINISH		  FLINTWOOD CASE FINISH
	 DOOR FRONT FINISH
	 Source	 Grade 2		  Grade 2
	 Laminate	 Laminate	 Flintwood	 Laminate	 Flintwood
BFRLS201866	 1496	 1884	 1775	 4206	 4097
BFRLS201872	 1640	 2064	 1939	 4341	 4216
BFRLS201881	 1855	 2332	 2185	 4543	 4396
BFRLS241866	 1561	 1949	 1840	 4373	 4264
BFRLS241872	 1721	 2145	 2022	 4519	 4396
BFRLS241881	 1961	 2438	 2295	 4737	 4594
BFRLF181866	 1853	 2241	 2133	 4424	 4316
BFRLF181872	 1981	 2405	 2284	 4550	 4429
BFRLF181881	 2175	 2652	 2510	 4742	 4600
BFRLF201866	 1921	 2309	 2200	 4599	 4490
BFRLF201872	 2064	 2488	 2367	 4730	 4609
BFRLF201881	 2280	 2757	 2618	 4928	 4789
BFRLF241866	 1987	 2375	 2265	 4772	 4662
BFRLF241872	 2148	 2572	 2449	 4912	 4789
BFRLF241881	 2390	 2867	 2725	 5121	 4979